1,40 m
2 de Septiembre de 2022

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2) (A Dos fases)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

10

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VENI VICI
JAG DE BELLOUET /
NARCISSE DE LA COUR X
HELIOS DE LA COUR |1/
2009 / GELDING / BAYO / SF

DEAREST DIAMOND RS
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
ORLANDA | X CAROLUS 1/
2010 / GELDING / BAYO /
SILLA ITALIANO

DAINO L.P.
CONQUISTADOR / DAINA X
DROSSAN /2011 / MALE /

CASTANA / CDE

CIRAN
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / CASTANO / HANN

SEVERNAYA
STOLZENBERG / ELECTRA X
EMBASSY | /2014 / FEMALE

/ ALAZANA / HANN

LIGONA
GUEPARDO / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2007 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CDE

CHATOVIO PS
CHACCO-BLUE / WISIRA /
2014 / MALE / CASTANO /

OLDBG

QUEKA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / FANTOME C X
WINNINGMOOD V/D
AREMBERG /2009 / FEMALE
/ ALAZANA / CDE

SIOLISCO
IOLISCO DE QUINHON /
URSULA X ELMSHORN /

2006 / GELDING / BAYO / SF

CORAZON K
CASADELLO | / GROSSO'S
GALA X GROSSO Z /2014 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / HANN

None

L.A.C.

114590

140351

138807

143048

134527

82696

150132

114430

118946

153697

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGI / MME
EMMANUELLE COUETIL

MARTINEZ DE IRUJO
FRITZ JAMES
STUART, Cayetano
CAYETANO MARTINEZ
DE IRUJO / NONE

DOMINGUEZ PINON,
Pablo
COBO INGENIERIA'Y
SERVICIOS / Y.LOS
PORCHES

DA SILVA MANSO,
Pedro Miguel
PEDRO DA SILVA
MANSO / NONE

CAMIRUAGA
RUEDA, Enrique
NOELIA BAYARRI
MOORE / JANA-
HENNING CON DER
DECKEN

MORALEJO
ANTUNEZ, Pablo
JOSE JAVIER MORALEJO
HERRERA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

DIAZ GARCIA,
Alvaro
DIAZ-ABAD- ART&LOVE
HORSES / NONE

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Maria
MARIA GONZALEZ
HERRERO / JOSE MARIA
DEZA

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGI
TREVINO / M. EELKE
DUURT MEINDERTSMA

MARTINEZ DE IRUJO
FRITZ JAMES
STUART, Cayetano
CAYETANO MARTINEZ
DE IRUJO / PETRA
KRAUSE

L.D.N.

18697

15866

2572

284725

1300

88322

2357

37893

18697

15866
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